
VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

 

        

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 KODANADU 7.40 AM

2 KURICHILAKODE 7.50 AM

3 THOTTUVA 7.55 AM

4 KOOVAPADY 8.00AM

5 IMURY JUNCTION 8.00AM

6 MAVELIPADY 8.05AM

7 KOLLAMPADY 8.05AM

8 VALLAM 8.10AM

9 VALLAM MOSQUE 8.15 AM

10 CHELAMATTOM JN. 8.15 AM

11 CHELAMATTOM MERRIBOY 8.15 AM

12 KARIKKODE 8.15 AM

13 KKR MILLS 8.20 AM

14 OKKAL 8.20 AM

15 THANIPUZHA 8.20 AM

16 KALADY 8.20 AM

17 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

 

BUS NO. 1      2024-2025

SHABU FRANCIS - 9495972096

LIJI K G - 9744666150

                                     1



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

 

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 CHENGAL 7.25 AM

2 THURAVUMKARA 7.28 AM

3 CHETHIKKODE 7.35 AM

4 NAYATHODE KAVALA 7.37 AM

5 MOOZHIYAL 7.45 AM

6 KAPRASSERY 7.48 AM

7 KAVARAPARAMBU PALLI 8.12 AM

8 M.C ROAD 8.15 AM

9 TO SCHOOL 8.20 AM

SWAPNA T C - 9539014643

BUS NO. 2     2024-2025

ARUN KUMAR P U- 9072333521

                                     2



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

  

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 KURUPPAMPADY 7.40 AM

2 MARIYA HOSPITAL 7.45AM

3 THEATER PADY 7.45AM

4 VATTOLIPADY 7.50 AM

5 VYDYASALAPADY 7.50 AM

6 POST OFFICE PADY 7.50 AM

7 PATTAL R.T.O OFFICE 7.55AM

8 ONNAM MILE 7.55AM

9 ASHRAM SCHOOL/ROAD 7.55AM

10 PUMP 7.55AM

11 MARAKAR ROAD 7.55AM

12 PERUMBAVOOR GOVT. HOSPITAL 7.55AM

13 PERUMBAVOOR MARKET ROAD 8.00 AM

14
KALADY KAVALA/KUMAR BAKERY/ 

OUSHADHI JN.
7.55AM

15 AMBALAPADY 8.00 AM

16 POLICE QUARTERS 8.05 AM

17 KADUVAL/KANJIRAKKAD 8.05 AM

18 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

BUS NO. 3     2024-2025

PEETHAMBARAN M R - 9495472015

MANOJ J VATTAKUZHY - 9947549055

                                     3



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

   

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 KADAPPARA KAVALA 7.40 AM

2 AKASHAPPARAVA 7.45 AM

3 PALLIPPADY 7.50 AM

4 KURICHILAKODE 7.50 AM

5 ST. THOMAS SCHOOL 7.50 AM

6 HOSPITAL PADY 7.50 AM

7 CHAKKU KETTY KAVALA 7.50 AM

8 THOTTUVA 7.55 AM

9 GOTHAMBU ROAD 7.55 AM

10 PALLU PETTA 8.00 AM

11 NEELEESWARAM KAVALA 8.00 AM

12 KAMBINIPADY 8.00 AM

13 SNDP SCHOOL 8.05 AM

14 KOTTAMAM JUN. 8.05 AM

15 KOTTAMAM PALAM 8.10 AM

16 MEKKALADY 8.10 AM

17 MILLUPADY 8.15 AM

18 POLICE STATION 8.15 AM

19 UNIVERSITY BACK GATE 8.15 AM

20 MATTOOR SML 8.20 AM

21 MAROTTICHODU 8.25 AM

22 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

BUS NO. 4   2024-2025

JINSON K P - 9961338582

SHAINY SHIJO - 6238990778

                                     4



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

   

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 PARAMBAYAM 7.55 AM

2 KOTTAY 7.55 AM

3 POST OFFICE 8.00 AM

4 KERALA PHARMACY 8.00 AM

5 ATHANI 8.00 AM

6 NEDUMBASSERRY 8.05 AM

7 PATTARUMADAM 8.05 AM

8 KARIYAD 8.10 AM

9 VAPPALASSERRY 8.10 AM

10 TELK 8.10 AM

11 ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL 8.10 AM

12 BANK JUNCTION 8.15 AM

13 KEZHAKKEPALLI 8.15 AM

14 HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL 8.20 AM

15 L.F. QUARTERS 8.20 AM

16 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

BUS NO. 5   2024-2025

BABY M V - 9496177231

INDU JOSEPH - 8606681787

                                     5



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

   

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 ZION JUNCTION 7.30 AM

2 JANATHA STOP MOOKKANNOOR 7.45 AM

3 SHAPPUMPADY 7.45 AM

4 MALANCHARAKKU JUNCTION (MOOKANOOR) 7.45 AM

5 MOOKKANOOR HOS. 7.50 AM

6 PALA KAVALA, MOOKKANOOR PUMB 7.50 AM

7 MOOKKANOOR CHURCH 7.55 AM

8 MOOKKANNOOR GOVT. SCHOOL 7.55 AM

9 NEAR MOOKKANNOOR GOVT. SCHOOL 7.55 AM

10 MOOKKANOOR BAMBOO CORPORATION 7.55 AM

11 MOOKKANOOR RATION SHOP 7.55 AM

12 NEAR MOOKKANOOR  RATION SHOP 7.55 AM

13 NJALUKARA 8.00 AM

14 NEAR NJALUKARA 8.00 AM

15 FEDERAL CITY 8.00 AM

16 KOTHAKULANGARA/ ELITE SUPERMARKET 8.20 AM

17 KG HOSPITAL 8.20 AM

18 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

SHEELA P P -  6282987484

BUS NO. 6   2024-2025

RAJESH K R - 9495293604

                                     6



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

   

Sl. No ROUTE TIME

1 KUNNAPPILLYSSERY 7.25 AM

2 NAMBIYARUPADY 7.30 AM

3 ST ROCKY SCHOOL 7.35 AM

4 ELAVOOR MARKET 7.37 AM

5 ST. ANTONY'S CHURCH, ELAVOOOR 7.39 AM

6 ST. MARYS CHURCH, ELAVOOR 7.43 AM

7 ELAVOOR PARA 7.47 AM

8 PULIYANAM JN 7.50 AM

9 PULIYANAM POKKAM 7.52 AM

10 ELAVOOR  JUNCTION 7.55 AM

11 AREECKAL 7.56 AM

12 KARUKUTTY KAPPELA 7.57 AM

13 MAMBRA ROAD 7.58 AM

14 APOLLO HOSPITAL 8.00 AM

15 KARUKUTTY CHURCH 8.05 AM

16 KARAYAMPARAMBU 8.10 AM

17 TO SCHOOL 8.20 AM

BUS NO. 7    2024-2025

JOSEPH M P - 8281340012

ALPHONSA P P - 8943039949

                                     7



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

  

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 VELLARAPILLY CHURCH 7.45 AM

2 VELLARAPILLY 7.45 AM

3 MANUAL HATCHERY 7.45 AM

4 TRIKKANIKAVU CONVENT 7.45 AM

5 TRIKKANIKAVU (Mosque) 7.45 AM

6 ANGADI 7.50 AM

7 THATTANPADI 7.55 AM

8 PUTHIYEDAM JN. 8.00 AM

9 KANJOOR CHURCH 8.00 AM

10 KANJOOR SCHOOL 8.05 AM

11 CHENGAL BRIDGE 8.10 AM

12 PARUTHYCHODU 8.10 AM

13 CHENGAL AMBALAPPADY 8.10 AM

14 COMPANYPADY 8.15 AM

15 VATTATHARA JN. 8.15 AM

16 CHENGAL SCHOOL 8.20 AM

17 MATTOOR SML 8.20 AM

18 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

BUS NO. 8    2024-2025

GEGO VARGHESE - 9074295501

MEJEESHA RAJESH - 7561049248

                                     8



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

   

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 JEEVAS SCHOOL 7.10 AM

2 BANK KAVALA 7.15 AM

3 THOTTAKKATTUKARA 7.15 AM

4 U C COLLEGE 7.20 AM

5 MARIYAPPADY 7.20 AM

6 PARAVOOR KAVALA 7.20 AM

7 SEMINARIPPADY 7.20 AM

8 DESAM, KUNNUPURAM 7.25 AM

9 DESAM KAVALA 7.30 AM

10 DESAM KADAVU 7.30 AM

11 PERIYAR FLAT 7.35 AM

12 TEMPLE 7.35 AM

13 SUNDARAM FLAT 7.35 AM

14 KIZHAKKE DESAM 7.35 AM

15 PURAYAR GATE 7.40 AM

16 PURAYAR AMBALAPPADY 7.40 AM

17 KONDOTTY 7.45 AM

18 CHOWARA CHURCH 7.55 AM

19 CHOWARA ANGADI 7.55  AM

20 THETTALY 8.00 AM

21 PUTHIYA ROAD 8.00 AM

22 SREEMOOLANAGARAM REG. OFFICE 8.05  AM

23 SHAPPUM PADY 8.05  AM

24 SHAPPUM PADY VALAVU 8.10  AM

25 BRICKS FACTORY 8.10  AM

26 KOZHIKKADAN PADY 8.15  AM

27 MILLUMPADY 8.20  AM

28 KALADY CHURCH 8.20  AM

29 TO SCHOOL 8.30  AM

SONIYA P V - 8281810372

BUS NO. 9    2024-2025

SHINU - 9400175763

                                     9



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

  

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 MANGALY CRUSHER 7.25 AM

2 VATHAKKAD SCHOOL 7.26 AM

3 VATHAKKAD KAPPELA 7.28 AM

4 ANAPPARA 7.30 AM

5 THAVALAPPARA JUNCTION 7.35 AM

6 MANJAPRA AMBALAPADY 7.40 AM

7 PULLATHANKAVALA 7.45 AM

8 CHANDRAPURA JUNCTION 7.45 AM

9 PUTHENPALLI 7.50 AM

10 A P KURIAN STOP 7.55 AM

11 THURAVOOR 7.20 AM

12 KIDANGOOR PUMP 7.55 AM

13 KIDANGOOR KAPPELA PADY 7.55 AM

14 NORTH KIDANGOOR 8.00 AM

15 ARYANPILLY KAVALA 8.05 AM

16 PAVIZHAPONGU 8.10 AM

17 GANDHI KAVALA 8.13 AM

18 PANDARAN TEMPLE 8.15 AM

19 YOODAPURAM 8.15 AM

20 SNDP JUNCTION 8.15 AM

21 UNNIMISHIHA PALLI 8.20 AM

22 KIDANGOOR KAVALA 8.25 AM

23 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

RINCY I A - 7559850294

BUS NO. 10    2024-2025

ANOOP ANTU- 8086047468

                                     10



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

 

Sl No ROUTE TIME

1 MANJALY 7.30 AM

2 CHALAKKA JUNCTION 7.35 AM

3 CHALAKKA BRIDGE 7.35 AM

4 KUNNUKARA 7.35 AM

5 KUNNUKARA KSEB 7.35 AM

6 KUTTIPUZHA 7.40 AM

7 KUTTIYAL 7.40 AM

8 KUTTIPUZHA SCHOOL 7.40 AM

9 ADUVASSERRY ICE PUMP 7.45 AM

10 ADUVASSERY JUNCTION 7.45 AM

11 ADUVASSERY CHUNKAM 7.45 AM

12 PALAPPRASSERY 7.50 AM

13 CHENGAMANADU HOSPITAL 7.50 AM

14 CHENGAMANADU HIGH SCHOOL 7.50 AM

15 CHENGAMANADU JUNCTION 7.50 AM

16 CHENGAMANADU CHURCH 7.50 AM

17 CHENGAMANADU GAS AGENCIES 7.50 AM

18 CHENGAMANADU PUTHENTHODE 7.50 AM

19 ATHANI TURNING 7.55 AM

20 NEAR ATHANI TURNING 7.55 AM

21 ATHANI JUNCTION 7.55 AM

22 POOKAITHA NAGAR 1 8.00 AM

23 POOKAITHA NAGAR 2 8.00 AM

24 KARAKATTUKUNNU 8.05 AM

25 MEKKAD SOCIETY 8.05 AM

26 MEKKAD VAYANASALA 8.05 AM

27 VIDYADHIRAJA STOP 8.05 AM

28 CHAMPANNOOR 8.05 AM

29 DEPAUL DIST 8.10 AM

30 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

SHINY JIMMY - 6238438956

P V MATHEWS - 9961544098 

BUS NO. 11   2024-2025

                                     11



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

 

Sl. No ROUTE TIME

1 MOOZHIKULAM 7.35 AM

2 CHETTIKULAM 7.40 AM

3 MALLUSSERY 7.40 AM

4 VATTAPARAMBU 7.45 AM

5 KODUSSERY 7.50 AM

6 KOLLAM MOOLA 8.00 AM

7 PULIYANANM POKKAM 8.05 AM

8 PARAMADA 8.05 AM

9 CHAKKARAPARAMBU 8.10 AM

10 ANGADIKADAVU 8.15 AM

11 RAGAM 8.20 AM

12 T B  JUNCTION 8.20 AM

13 FEDERAL BANK JN. ANGAMALY 8.05 AM

14 OLIYAM KAPPELA 8.25 AM

15 ARREKKAL JN 8.25 AM

16 KIDANGOOR 8.25 AM

17 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

BUS NO. 12    2024-2025

JAYAN P N - 9847558494

LISSY K O - 9744723513

                                     12



VISWAJYOTHI  PUBLIC SCHOOL, ANGAMALY

Sl. No ROUTE TIME

1 PULLUVAZHY 7.40 AM

2 NANGELIPADY 7.45 AM

3 MALAMURY 7.45 AM

4 MUSLIM MOSQUE 7.45 AM

5 MARTHOMA CHURH 7.50 AM

6 VALLAM CHURCH 8.10 AM

7 VALLAM MERRIBOY 8.10 AM

8 VALLAM KAVALA 8.10 AM

9 RAYONPURAM 8.10 AM

10 TO SCHOOL 8.30 AM

GINI P J - 8606367617

BUS NO. 13     2024-2025

BABU K I - 9847141182

                                     13


